DATASHEET - XSWC2012

Rear wall, closed, IP55, for HxW=2000 W=1200mm

Part no. XSWC2012
Catalog No. 284359
EL-Nummer 2473219
(Norway)

Technical data ETIM 6.0

Cabinet enclosures (EG000011) / Side/back panel (switchgear cabinet) (EC002524)

E.-T°N

Powering Business Worldwide

Electric engineering, automation, process control engineering / Electrical cabinet, housing, rack / Panel (electrical cabinet) / Side/back panel (electrical cabinet) (ecl@ss8.1-27-18-21-01

[AKE423011])

Suitable as side panel

Suitable as rear panel

Modular spacing mm
Suitable for enclosure building width mm
Suitable for enclosure building depth mm
Width mm
Height mm
Material

Type of surface
Colour

RAL-number

With cable entry
Number of height units
With lock
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No
Yes
12.5
1200
0
1107
1907
Steel
With powder coating
Grey
7035
No

0

No
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