DATASHEET - XSWC2012

Rear wall, closed, IP55, for HxW=2000 W=1200mm

Part no. XSWC2012 Catalog No. 284359

EL-Nummer (Norway)

2473219



Technical data ETIM 6.0

Cabinet enclosures (EG000011) / Side/back panel (switchgear cabinet) (EC002524)

Electric engineering, automation, process control engineering / Electrical cabinet, housing, rack / Panel (electrical cabinet) / Side/back panel (electrical cabinet) (ecl@ss8.1-27-18-21-01

[AKE423011])		
Suitable as side panel		No
Suitable as rear panel		Yes
Modular spacing	mm	12.5
Suitable for enclosure building width	mm	1200
Suitable for enclosure building depth	mm	0
Width	mm	1107
Height	mm	1907
Material		Steel
Type of surface		With powder coating
Colour		Grey
RAL-number		7035
With cable entry		No
Number of height units		0
With lock		No